
Treinamento Eqp Militar Orientação do Brasil - 4ºlongo
Itutinga MG 25.9.2024

CDE

Anastácia
CDE
Omloop : D21E
Afstand : 9500m (Hoogteverschil 360m)
Tijd : 2:37:05 (16'32"/km)

3/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Bianca 1:54:53
2. Sirlana 2:15:07

1. 41 00:03:32 238m 14'51"/km
2. 44 00:08:57 00:12:29 1320m 6'47"/km
3. 45 00:07:47 00:20:16 248m 31'23"/km
4. 39 00:28:40 00:48:56 2246m 12'46"/km
5. 67 00:05:25 00:54:21 174m 31'08"/km
6. 64 00:09:28 01:03:49 334m 28'21"/km
7. 50 00:04:02 01:07:51 402m 10'02"/km
8. 61 00:10:29 01:18:20 822m 12'45"/km
9. 62 00:18:30 01:36:50 193m 95'51"/km

10. 63 00:02:17 01:39:07 340m 6'43"/km
11. 53 00:12:43 01:51:50
12. 59 00:06:06 01:57:56
13. 40 00:08:32 02:06:28 696m 12'16"/km
14. 43 00:04:04 02:10:32 192m 21'11"/km
15. 46 00:07:36 02:18:08 422m 18'01"/km
16. 60 00:08:27 02:26:35 370m 22'50"/km
17. 51 00:03:37 02:30:12 305m 11'51"/km
18. 43 00:05:17 02:35:29 560m 9'26"/km
19. 999 00:01:36 02:37:05 277m 5'47"/km
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